10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Admin Assistant

Engineer Il

Engineer I

Admin Assistant

Engineer |

Engineer |

Assistant Fire Chief

Engineer I

Engineer |

Firefighter Part Time

Engineer Part Time

Engineer Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Lieutenant

Other Positions Held Special District

Operations Chief

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Accounting

Fire

Fire

Accounting

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$201,211

$122,168

$120,055

$63,772

$61,758

$61,187

$59,316

$52,035

$50,541

$45,527

$37,644

$35,751

$23,635

$20,750

$19,054

$15,463

$13,416

$12,245



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Battalion Chief Extra Help

Engineer Part Time

Battalion Chief Extra Help

Firefighter Part Time

Battalion Chief Extra Help

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Battalion Chief Extra Help

Engineer Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Battalion Chief Extra Help

Firefighter Part Time

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$10,817

$10,068

$9,524

$9,148

$8,541

$8,541

$7,830

$7,394

$6,144

$5,938

$5,004

$4,840

$4,501

$4,003

$3,227

$2,931

$2,761

$2,592



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Accounting Extra Help

Firefighter Part Time

Office Extra Help

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Battalion Chief Extra Help

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Accounting

Fire

Office

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$2,500

$2,281

$2,200

$2,100

$2,083

$1,950

$1,950

$1,843

$1,815

$1,739

$1,600

$1,500

$1,100

$950

$893

$856

$750

$750



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Firefighter Part Time

Battalion Chief Extra Help

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Engineer Pt Extra Help

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Firefighter Part Time

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Firefighter Part Time

Board Of Directors

Firefighter Part Time

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Fire

Board Member

Fire

$700

$552

$550

$550

$450

$450

$400

$307

$275

$275

$275

$275

$253

$250

$225

$181

$175

$150



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Firefighter Part Time

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$150

$100

$100

$100

$50



