	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief	Operations Chief	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$201,211
2.	Battalion Chief		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$122,168
3.	Battalion Chief		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$120,055
4.	Admin Assistant		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Accounting	\$63,772
5.	Engineer II		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$61,758
6.	Engineer II		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$61,187
7.	Admin Assistant		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Accounting	\$59,316
8.	Engineer I		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$52,035
9.	Engineer I		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$50,541
10.	Assistant Fire Chief		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$45,527
11.	Engineer II		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$37,644
12.	Engineer I		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$35,751
13.	Firefighter Part Time		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$23,635
14.	Engineer Part Time		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$20,750
15.	Engineer Part Time		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$19,054
16.	Firefighter Part Time		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,463
17.	Firefighter Part Time		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$13,416
18.	Lieutenant		Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,245

19.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$10,817
20.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$10,068
21.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,524
22.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,148
23.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,541
24.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,541
25.	Battalion Chief Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,830
26.	Engineer Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,394
27.	Battalion Chief Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,144
28.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,938
29.	Battalion Chief Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,004
30.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,840
31.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,501
32.	Battalion Chief Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,003
33.	Engineer Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,227
34.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,931
35.	Battalion Chief Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,761
36.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,592

37.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,500
38.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,281
39.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,200
40.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,100
41.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,083
42.	Accounting Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Accounting	\$1,950
43.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,950
44.	Office Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Office	\$1,843
45.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,815
46.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,739
47.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,600
48.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,500
49.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,100
50.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$950
51.	Battalion Chief Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$893
52.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$856
53.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$750
54.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$750

55.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$700
56.	Battalion Chief Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$552
57.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$550
58.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$550
59.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$450
60.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$450
61.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$400
62.	Engineer Pt Extra Help	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$307
63.	Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$275
64.	Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$275
65.	Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$275
66.	Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$275
67.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$253
68.	Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$250
69.	Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$225
70.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$181
71.	Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$175
72.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$150

73.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$150
74.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$100
75.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$100
76.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$100
77.	Firefighter Part Time	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$50